
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 18-2722

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 4/5/2018

Title: Ordinance approving a construction contract in the amount of $1,664,827.05 to E Z Bel Construction,
LLC of which an estimated $466,582.30 will be reimbursed by SAWS and an estimated $92,965.20
will be reimbursed by CPS Energy, a 2017-2022 Bond funded project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RFCA Map, 2. 1295 Form, 3. Bid Tabulation Summary, 4. Belfast and Janda Amendment - executed
by Stantec, 5. Draft Ordinance - Part A, 6. Draft Ordinance - Part B, 7. Ordinance 2018-04-05-0215

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session4/5/2018 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

